ANAND COMMERCE COLLEGE

Sports Activities Report 2019-20

Mr. H. J. Makwana

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

Assistant. Professor

PTI

Name of
Sports

Kho-Kho
(Men)

Kho-Kho
(Women)

Athletic
(Women)

Athletic
(Men)

Chess (Men)

Table Tennis
(Men)

Volleyball
(Men)

Volleyball
(Women)

Badminton
(Women)

Badminton
(Men)

Cross
Country
(Men)

Date & Place Of
Competition

30-9-2019 to 05-10-2019
at SPU Maidan Bakrol.

30-9-2019 to 05-10-2019 at

SPU Maidan Bakrol.

23-1-2020 to 24-1-
2020 at SPU Maidan,
Bakrol.

23-1-2020 to 24-1-
2020 at SPU Maidan,
Bakrol.
8-8-2019 to 9-8-2019 at

U.V.Sports
Complex, Bakrol.
31-7-2018 to 4-8-2018
at U.V.Sports Complex,
Bakrol.

26-8-2019 to 31-8-2019
at U.V.Sports Complex,
Bakrol.

26-8-2019 to 31-8-2019
at U.V.Sports Complex,
Bakrol.

29-8-2019 to 3-8-2019 at
U.V.Sports Complex,
Bakrol.
29-8-2019 to 3-8-2019 at
U.V.Sports Complex,
Bakrol.

5-8-2019 at SPU
Maidan Bakrol.

Results

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Participation

Dr. V. M. Vanar

Principal

Represented SPU in West
zone

National & All India
National

Kinjal R Thakkar of
SY B Com Represented
SPU in West zone

National at Jaipur.

Kinjal R Thakkar of
SY B Com Represented
SPU in West zone

National at Jaipur.

Participant

12

02

10

02

05

03

12

02

05

00

02



12-7-2018 At Petlad

Judo (Men) R.K.Parikh College Participation 01
Kabaddi 09-09-2019 to 14-09-2019
(Men) SPU MaidanBakrol Participation 11
Kajal A Prajapati of
Kabaddi 09-09-2019 to 14-09-2019 SY B Com Represented
(Women) SPU MaidanBakrol Participation SPU in West zone 10
National at Surat.
Deepkumar R Patel
TY BCA Represented SPU in
West zone
National at Gwalior (MP).
Mehul K Marwadi
FY BCOM Represented SPU
20-12-2019 in West zone
To National at Gwalior (MP).
. 7-10-2019
Cricket
(Men) SPU Maidan Tejas S Thakkar 16
FY B COM Represented SPU
Bakrol. ] in West zone
Quarter final National at Gwalior (MP).
Ronaldo P Rathod
SY BBA Represented SPU
in West zone
National at Gwalior(MP).
Wrestling 06'8'2_019 L
(Men) At R .K. Parikh College, Participation 01
Petlad

Sardar Patel University Inter College Athletics Tournament:

1. Hamer Throw- Devang B. Solanki Second Place

Inter Class Cricket Tournament:
1. Champion Glory:T.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) - Takes the Crown
2. Runners Up: S.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) - A Worthy Contender
Inter Class Kabaddi Tournament:
1. Champion Glory: T.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) - Takes the Crown

2. Runners Up: - F.Y.B.B.A. - A Worthy Contender



Inter Class Volley-Ball Tournament:
1. Champion Glory: F.Y.B.B.A. - Takes the Crown

2. Runners Up: T.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) - A Worthy Contender



