ANAND COMMERCE COLLEGE

Sports Activities Report 2019-20

Mr. H. J. Makwana

Dr. V. M. Vanar

Assistant. Professor PTI

Principal

No	Name of Sports	Date & Place Of Competition	Results	Represented SPU in West zone National & All India National	Participant
01	Kho-Kho (Men)	30-9-2019 to 05-10-2019 at SPU Maidan Bakrol.	Participation		12
02	Kho-Kho (Women)	30-9-2019 to 05-10-2019 at SPU Maidan Bakrol.	Participation		02
03	Athletic (Women)	23-1-2020 to 24-1- 2020 at SPU Maidan, Bakrol.	Participation	Kinjal R Thakkar of SY B Com Represented SPU in West zone National at Jaipur.	10
04	Athletic (Men)	23-1-2020 to 24-1- 2020 at SPU Maidan, Bakrol.	Participation		02
05	Chess (Men)	8-8-2019 to 9-8-2019 at U.V.Sports Complex, Bakrol.	Participation		05
06	Table Tennis (Men)	31-7-2018 to 4-8-2018 at U.V.Sports Complex, Bakrol.	Participation		03
07	Volleyball (Men)	26-8-2019 to 31-8-2019 at U.V.Sports Complex, Bakrol.	Participation		12
08	Volleyball (Women)	26-8-2019 to 31-8-2019 at U.V.Sports Complex, Bakrol.	Participation	Kinjal R Thakkar of SY B Com Represented SPU in West zone National at Jaipur.	02
09	Badminton (Women)	29-8-2019 to 3-8-2019 at U.V.Sports Complex, Bakrol.	Participation		05
10	Badminton (Men)	29-8-2019 to 3-8-2019 at U.V.Sports Complex, Bakrol.	Participation		00
11	Cross Country (Men)	5-8-2019 at SPU Maidan Bakrol.	Participation		02

12	Judo (Men)	12-7-2018 At Petlad R.K.Parikh College	Participation		01
13	Kabaddi (Men)	09-09-2019 to 14-09-2019 SPU MaidanBakrol	Participation		11
14	Kabaddi (Women)	09-09-2019 to 14-09-2019 SPU MaidanBakrol	Participation	Kajal A Prajapati of SY B Com Represented SPU in West zone National at Surat.	10
15	Cricket (Men)	20-12-2019 To 7-10-2019 SPU Maidan Bakrol.	Quarter final	Deepkumar R Patel TY BCA Represented SPU in West zone National at Gwalior (MP). Mehul K Marwadi FY BCOM Represented SPU in West zone National at Gwalior (MP). Tejas S Thakkar FY B COM Represented SPU in West zone National at Gwalior (MP). Ronaldo P Rathod SY BBA Represented SPU in West zone National at Gwalior (MP).	16
16	Wrestling (Men)	06-8-2019 At R .K. Parikh College, Petlad	Participation		01

Sardar Patel University Inter College Athletics Tournament:

1. Hamer Throw- Devang B. Solanki Second Place

Inter Class Cricket Tournament:

- 1. Champion Glory:T.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) Takes the Crown
- 2. Runners Up: S.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) A Worthy Contender

Inter Class Kabaddi Tournament:

- 1. Champion Glory: T.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) Takes the Crown
- 2. Runners Up: F.Y.B.B.A. A Worthy Contender

Inter Class Volley-Ball Tournament:

- 1. Champion Glory: F.Y.B.B.A. Takes the Crown
- 2. Runners Up: T.Y.B.COM. (ENG.MED.) A Worthy Contender